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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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A002226832 ISHITA  MAJUMDER Female No  1 1 UR  8  488.00  488.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139196 PRATYAY  DUTTA Male No  2 2 UR  5  483.00  483.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137262 ANNOY  BISWAS Male No  3 3 UR  3  479.00  479.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774508 RAJANYAA  ROY Female No  4 4 UR  7  477.00  479.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161907 HARSITH  NATH Male No  5 5 UR  1  474.00  476.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062249 SAURASHIS  GHOSH Male No  6 6 UR  3  473.00  473.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510701 NIRUPAM  DAS Male No  7 7 UR  2  472.00  474.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251253 INDRAJIT  SENGUPTA Male No  8 8 UR  18  472.00  474.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291497 ARIAN HOSSEIN SHEIKH Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  5  471.00  474.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632622 SRIJAN  GHOSH Male No  10 10 UR  4  471.00  474.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824008 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  11  1 11 EWS  3  470.00  470.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628930 JAGADISH  MANDAL Male No  12 12 UR  8  469.00  475.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986206 SANTANU  DAS Male No  13  1 13 SC  1  469.00  471.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001196883 SANCHITA  HALDER Female No  14  1 14 OBC-B  3  468.00  476.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650115 DEPAN  DAS Male No  15 15 UR  1  466.00  466.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083986 JYOTIRMAY  GHOSH Male No  16 16 UR  1  465.00  465.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089853 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  17  2 17 OBC-A  19  463.00  463.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358137 ALIVIA  HOSSAIN Female No  18  3 18 OBC-A  9  460.00  464.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160373 DEBANTWAK  MAITY Male No  19 19 UR  6  460.00  460.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201927 SOUVIK  HALDAR Male No  20 20 UR  1  459.00  459.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247876 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  21 21 UR  6  458.00  458.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383391 SAJID  HOQUE Male No  22 22 UR  7  458.00  458.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793475 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  23  2 23 OBC-B  10  457.00  457.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794595 SAPTARSHI  DAS Male No  24  3 24 OBC-B  3  456.00  465.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201420 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  25  4 25 OBC-B  9  456.00  459.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699725 RASKI  MONDAL Female No  26  4 26 OBC-A  7  454.00  461.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002341158 PIYUSH  NONIYA Male No  27  2 27 SC  8  454.00  457.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642595 DEBAYAN  GHOSH Male No  28  5 28 OBC-B  3  454.00  456.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555379 ANWESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  29 29 UR  16  454.00  454.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142337 ARYANIL NIL DUTTA Male No  30 30 UR  4  452.00  454.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567881 ANWESHA  BANIK Female No  31 31 UR  1  451.00  454.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630326 ESU  NANDI Male No  32 32 UR  2  449.00  451.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656982 ARYA  ROY Male No  33 33 UR  1  448.00  454.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099739 MD JASHIM UDDIN Male No  34  5 34 OBC-A  1  448.00  454.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093475 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  35  6 35 OBC-B  14  448.00  453.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103989 PRIYAM  KUNDU Male No  36  7 36 OBC-B  16  448.00  448.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548204 AIUSH  DAM Male No  37 37 UR  12  447.00  458.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636484 SWASTIKA  RAY Female No  38 38 UR  4  447.00  456.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394000 ANKANA  PAUL Female No  39  8 39 OBC-B  3  447.00  447.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001660067 NAZMUL  BISWAS Male No  40  6 40 OBC-A  24  445.00  463.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726311 PRITAM  SANTRA Male No  41 41 UR  3  445.00  445.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027260 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  42 42 UR  7  445.00  445.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900817 ANINDITA  SIKDAR Female No  42  3 43 SC  13  445.00  445.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448462 JAYANTI  BISWAS Female No  43 44 UR  3  444.00  457.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525974 MD RAHIN Male No  44 45 UR  2  444.00  449.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334530 SUMAN  KARMAKAR Male No  45  9 46 OBC-B  12  444.00  444.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596883 SAPTAK  SARKAR Male No  46  4 47 SC  4  444.00  444.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695277 SIFON  ISRAT Female No  47 48 UR  4  441.00  450.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539017 RIFAK  ALVI Male No  48  7 49 OBC-A  10  440.00  440.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371181 ALI  ABBAS Male No  49  8 50 OBC-A  3  439.00  449.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209026 SREYA  MONDAL Female No  50  10 51 OBC-B  2  439.00  449.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161986 KAZI ANWESHA NAZNIN Female No  51  9 52 OBC-A  1  439.00  439.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000880654 BITAN  KAYAL Male No  52  5 53 SC  4  438.00  438.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876174 SWARNA  BISWAS Female No  53  6 54 SC  1  438.00  438.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559887 JULKAR NAYEEM MONDAL Male No  54  10 55 OBC-A  7  437.00  451.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787137 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  55  7 56 SC  1  437.00  443.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642592 ARITRA  KABASI Female No  56 57 UR  8  436.00  456.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895519 TANISHA  RAHAMAN Female No  57  11 58 OBC-A  18  436.00  447.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787888 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  58  11 59 OBC-B  4  436.00  443.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007953 SOUVIK  JANA Male No  59 60 UR  2  436.00  436.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158368 BARSHA  DAS Female No  60 61 UR  4  435.00  451.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314165 MADANMOHAN  GHOSH Male No  61 62 UR  3  435.00  442.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186157 SUBHAYU  DEY Male No  62 63 UR  10  435.00  435.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891554 ROHIT  ROY Male No  63 64 UR  1  434.00  434.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639540 SUBAY  PAUL Male No  63  12 65 OBC-B  22  434.00  434.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002358003 ANKIT  DAS Male No  64  8 66 SC  1  433.00  437.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652754 ROHIT  SIKDER Male No  65 67 UR  3  432.00  439.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958552 BRISTI  HALDAR Female No  66  9 68 SC  1  431.00  438.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058029 RAJJAK ALI SHAIKH Male No  67 69 UR  6  431.00  437.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510024 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  68  13 70 OBC-B  1  429.00  439.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184622 ARITRA  PRAMANIK Male No  69  10 71 SC  1  429.00  437.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335939 SUMIT  BISWAS Male No  70  14 72 OBC-B  3  429.00  429.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486864 SHARMIN KARIM BISWAS Female No  71  12 73 OBC-A  7  428.00  449.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904043 SWASTICK  CHATTERJEE Male No  72 74 UR  1  427.00  427.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680570 KOUSHIK  DEBNATH Male No  73  15 75 OBC-B  1  426.00  451.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954192 ANKITA  KUMARI Female No  74 76 UR  2  426.00  437.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362901 FARSHID  AYAZ Male No  75 77 UR  1  426.00  428.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774524 TANIMA  HORE Female No  76 78 UR  20  424.00  433.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002207387 SHUBHADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  77  11 79 SC  3  424.00  424.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898902 PRITI  ADHIKARY Female No  78 80 UR  1  423.00  433.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057451 TAMAL  GHOSH Male No  79 81 UR  3  423.00  431.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539169 SANAJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  80  12 82 SC  3  423.00  425.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519592 BIDYA  KAR Female No  81 83 UR  1  423.00  425.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227744 TIASHA  GANGULY Female No  82 84 UR  1  422.00  432.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234759 ARNAB  PAL Male No  83 85 UR  6  422.00  431.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161836 FARDIN  AHMED Male No  84 86 UR  13  422.00  429.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718580 AKASH  SANTRA Male No  85 87 UR  3  422.00  422.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065118 REZWAN  GAZI Male No  86 88 UR  2  421.00  436.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231795 ANUBRATA  DAS Male No  87 89 UR  2  421.00  427.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187445 ARITRA  BANERJEE Male No  88 90 UR  4  421.00  422.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450292 ANUBHAB  ROY Male No  89 91 UR  18  421.00  421.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001865410 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  90  1 92 ST  13  418.00  439.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028285 SHREYA  ROY Female No  91  13 93 SC  4  418.00  418.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906963 TUHIN SHUBHRA DAS Male No  92  14 94 SC  4  418.00  418.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322986 ADITYA  DEB Male No  93 95 UR  22  417.00  438.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938563 ANITESH  DAS Male No  94  15 96 SC  2  417.00  431.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251837 NILAVRA  SARKAR Male No  95  16 97 SC  2  417.00  425.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384385 MD ABDUS SALAM Male No  96  13 98 OBC-A  7  416.00  437.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083846 RAMIJ RAJA MONDAL Male No  97 99 UR  1  415.00  419.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399120 NAFEES IMRAN MOLLAH Male No  98 100 UR  18  415.00  415.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158387 RUPSA  ACHARYA Female No  99 101 UR  10  414.00  435.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119930 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  100 102 UR  1  414.00  431.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472598 ARPAN  DAS Male No  101  17 103 SC  2  414.00  414.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288340 ABHROJIT  BHOWMICK Male No  102 104 UR  1  413.00  431.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002173932 DEBPARNA  SAHA Female No  103 105 UR  12  413.00  414.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805564 ANKUR  PAL Male No  104 106 UR  1  413.00  414.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949034 ANKUR  SIL Male No  105 107 UR  3  413.00  413.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798651 SRIJHON  GHOSH Male No  106  16 108 OBC-B  1  412.00  435.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610491 RISHITA  PAUL Female No  107  17 109 OBC-B  14  412.00  434.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234834 SOUMABHA  DHARA Male No  108  18 110 OBC-B  1  412.00  422.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084733 RAHUL  BISHAL Male No  109 111 UR  2  412.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552555 DAEM  ANAS Male No  110  14 112 OBC-A  5  412.00  412.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024817 SHAHANI  RAHAMAN Female No  111  19 113 OBC-B  2  411.00  416.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542933 RAJESH KUMAR SAREN Male No  112  2 114 ST  8  409.00  423.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430888 MD MANJARUL ISLAM Male No  113  15 115 OBC-A  4  408.00  432.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374513 RISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  114  20 116 OBC-B  4  407.00  424.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351142 PRANAY  HIRA Male No  115  18 117 SC  9  407.00  422.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:12.47

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002079342 RIPAN  BISHAL Male No  116 118 UR  2  407.00  417.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604399 SHINCHANI  PODDER Female No  117 119 UR  11  407.00  407.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370979 SEKH AMIR SOHEL Male No  118 120 UR  9  407.00  407.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301082 SUMANTO  ADHIKARY Male No  119 121 UR  1  406.00  415.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688267 SAYON  BISWAS Male No  120 122 UR  2  405.00  428.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783212 PRARTHANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  121 123 UR  1  405.00  410.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803981 SOUMI  DEY Female No  122  21 124 OBC-B  1  405.00  405.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862305 ANURAG  CHAKRABORTY Male No  123 125 UR  4  403.00  424.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727693 PIYASA  SENGUPTA Female No  124  2 126 EWS  10  403.00  406.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209668 SOURADIP  MAJHI Male No  125  19 127 SC  19  403.00  403.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402705 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  126  20 128 SC  5  402.00  422.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667335 SREYASHI  SEN Female No  127 129 UR  3  402.00  409.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413412 PREYOSI  SARKAR Female No  128 130 UR  7  402.00  402.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000401997 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  129  16 131 OBC-A  1  401.00  422.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988323 KABERI  SARKAR Female No  130 132 UR  17  401.00  421.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918437 SUMAIYA Female No  131 133 UR  3  401.00  401.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021424 SAPTAK  MONDAL Male No  132  21 134 SC  6  400.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759490 ASIF  MALITYA Male No  133 135 UR  7  400.00  415.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165120 SUDIPA  SAHA Female No  134 136 UR  1  400.00  414.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221726 RAIMA  DAS Female No  135 137 UR  7  398.00  417.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498280 NOUSHIN  NAHAR Female No  136 138 UR  2  398.00  415.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431126 ARUSI  HOSSAIN Female No  137  22 139 OBC-B  11  397.00  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575096 SOUMYADIP  SHAKHARI Male No  138  22 140 SC  3  397.00  397.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368192 MD ABU ANAS Male No  139  17 141 OBC-A  2  396.00  400.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633888 SOUMYODEEP  SAHA Male No  140 142 UR  16  396.00  396.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256757 ISHITA  YEASMIN Female No  141  18 143 OBC-A  1  395.00  411.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001417986 SK MEHERAJ UDDIN Male No  142  19 144 OBC-A  1  395.00  404.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161446 SK FARHAN AHAMED Male No  143 145 UR  1  395.00  401.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215487 SAPTAMOY  BHOWMIK Male No  144 146 UR  3  394.00  410.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425535 PRIYA  DAS Female No  145  23 147 SC  5  394.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073607 MALLIKA  BEPARI Female No  146  24 148 SC  1  394.00  396.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401124 SUBHRADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  147  23 149 OBC-B  4  393.00  416.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241621 CHANDAN  PAUL Male No  148 150 UR  1  393.00  401.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227598 HRIDAY  BISWAS Male No  149 151 UR  1  392.00  399.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010406 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  150  25 152 SC  6  392.00  394.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549797 ROSHNI  BANDYOPADHYAY Female No  151 153 UR  18  391.00  427.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055687 SOURAJIT  SARDAR Male No  152  24 154 OBC-B  3  391.00  417.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330545 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  153 155 UR  1  391.00  391.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276361 SARBAJIT  MONDAL Male No  154  25 156 OBC-B  3  390.00  424.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001347762 PRANJAL  DAS Male No  155 157 UR  22  390.00  412.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418698 SOUMYA  BISWAS Male No  156  26 158 OBC-B  11  390.00  407.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991312 SUDIPTA  MAITI Male No  157 159 UR  10  389.00  420.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167448 SOUMITRA  MALLICK Male No  158  26 160 SC  5  389.00  419.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208310 NISHIT KIRON KARMAKAR Male No  159  27 161 OBC-B  10  389.00  406.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781506 SWAGATAM GHOSH Male No  160  28 162 OBC-B  1  388.00  388.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283851 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  161  27 163 SC  1  387.00  393.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047976 NAFIS UL ABID Male No  162 164 UR  20  386.00  403.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206181 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  163  28 165 SC  5  385.00  417.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231565 ABHRA KANTI PAL Male No  164  29 166 OBC-B  1  383.00  403.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680765 ANKITA  DEBNATH Female No  165  30 167 OBC-B  3  382.00  406.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015871 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  166  31 168 OBC-B  18  382.00  406.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420031 KRITI  SHAW Female No  167  29 169 SC  11  381.00  396.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001502923 ANKITA  DAS Female No  168 170 UR  7  380.00  403.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855026 MAYUKH  MANNA Male No  169 171 UR  3  380.00  399.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440143 SHUBHRANGSHU  BISWAS Male No  170  30 172 SC  4  380.00  380.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337150 KOYEL  DHAR Female No  171  31 173 SC  2  379.00  402.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125828 LOKESH  GHOSH Male No  172  32 174 OBC-B  8  378.00  400.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309816 KRISHNANSHU  SARKAR Male No  173 175 UR  1  378.00  387.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146627 RAHUL  ROY Male No  174  32 176 SC  2  378.00  378.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220896 DIBOS  DAS Male No  175 177 UR  1  377.00  397.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116995 ABHIJIT  BISWAS Male No  176  33 178 SC  2  377.00  396.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011512 DAYITA  MONDAL Female No  177  34 179 SC  3  377.00  394.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009793 MOBASSIRA  SULTANA Female No  178 180 UR  3  376.00  388.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030469 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH Male No  179  20 181 OBC-A  7  375.00  401.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815570 SNEHA  SAMADDER Female No  180  35 182 SC  3  375.00  396.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002170976 SHAMIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  181  36 183 SC  10  375.00  388.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312382 ARITRA  BISWAS Male No  182  37 184 SC  4  373.00  403.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151831 JHILIK  MONDAL Female No  183  38 185 SC  1  373.00  381.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834765 SAHIL  SEIKH Male No  184 186 UR  4  371.00  386.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385714 RAISINA  SEKH Female No  185  21 187 OBC-A  1  370.00  388.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939116 DIBYENDU  NAG Male No  186  33 188 OBC-B  18  368.00  393.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380293 SARMINA  SULTANA Female No  187  22 189 OBC-A  1  368.00  388.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206664 ARKA  BISWAS Male No  188  39 190 SC  10  367.00  408.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733144 MUNMUN  BISWAS Female No  189  40 191 SC  12  366.00  393.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771578 TRISHITA  MAITY Female No  190 192 UR  21  366.00  392.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471907 DEBOJYOTI  MITRA Male No  191 193 UR  2  366.00  384.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348411 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  192 194 UR  18  366.00  381.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354749 MEENHAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  193  23 195 OBC-A  5  366.00  366.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000760852 PRITHWIRAJ  ROY Male No  194  41 196 SC  4  365.00  382.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264596 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  195  24 197 OBC-A  3  365.00  382.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916887 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  196  42 198 SC  20  363.00  390.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164198 BARNAK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  197 199 UR  7  363.00  388.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433950 SOUMIK  BASU Male No  198 200 UR  2  362.00  379.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999540 ANKAN  DAS Male No  199 201 UR  8  359.00  373.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213870 JANNATUN  ISLAM Female No  200 202 UR  14  359.00  371.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527166 SUCHISMITA  MONDAL Female No  201  43 203 SC  4  358.00  387.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334666 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  202 204 UR  1  357.00  357.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780842 MD SAHIN ALI MONDAL Male No  203  25 205 OBC-A  4  356.00  362.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424325 SUSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  204 206 UR  6  354.00  383.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027577 PRANJAL  BALA Male No  205 207 UR  1  353.00  369.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002326 AYAN  JANA Male No  206 208 UR  4  352.00  376.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000611739 SUBHADIP  EKKA Male No  207  3 209 ST  1  351.00  354.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851816 SARIYA  HOSSAIN Female No  208  26 210 OBC-A  19  350.00  364.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873717 SARMITA  NANDI Female No  209 211 UR  7  346.00  376.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181899 SIRIN  SOUMI Female No  210  27 212 OBC-A  8  344.00  367.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532584 PRIYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  211  44 213 SC  2  344.00  357.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810258 SNEHASREE  DEY Female No  212 214 UR  17  343.00  361.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000899 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  213  45 215 SC  1  341.00  341.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289327 NILOY  BISWAS Male No  214  46 216 SC  3  339.00  359.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789738 SUMIT  DAS Male No  215  47 217 SC  11  336.00  348.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036438 NAMRATA  CHANDA Female No  216 218 UR  17  336.00  340.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746371 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  217  34 219 OBC-B  18  336.00  336.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450589 MEGHNA  SAHA Female No  218 220 UR  4  333.00  333.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570374 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  219 221 UR  7  332.00  336.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000495282 SWACHCHHA  SARKAR Male No  220  48 222 SC  9  331.00  346.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214372 AKASH  MANDAL Male No  221  49 223 SC  10  328.00  357.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927511 ABU SAHID MOLLLA Male No  222 224 UR  5  328.00  341.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775778 SOHINI  BISWAS Female No  223 225 UR  4  326.00  345.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507623 SUMAN  SAHA Male No  224 226 UR  15  326.00  329.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762481 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  225  50 227 SC  4  325.00  361.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052539 SHIBAM  MALLICK Male No  226  51 228 SC  9  321.00  344.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771479 ARISH  AHAMMAD Male No  227 229 UR  12  319.00  324.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947142 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  228  52 230 SC  5  311.00  333.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746442 SHAMIM  MOLLA Male No  229  28 231 OBC-A  1  310.00  320.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445442 MAYUKH  BISWAS Male No  230  53 232 SC  24  297.00  327.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394797 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  231  54 233 SC  5  293.00  325.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793725 RAKESH  BARAI Male No  232  55 234 SC  2  279.00  305.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001257025 SISTHIKA  BISWAS Female No  233  56 235 SC  1  268.00  285.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001291497 ARIAN HOSSEIN SHEIKH Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  5  471.00  474.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089853 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  17  2 2 OBC-A  19  463.00  463.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358137 ALIVIA  HOSSAIN Female No  18  3 3 OBC-A  9  460.00  464.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699725 RASKI  MONDAL Female No  26  4 4 OBC-A  7  454.00  461.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099739 MD JASHIM UDDIN Male No  34  5 5 OBC-A  1  448.00  454.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660067 NAZMUL  BISWAS Male No  40  6 6 OBC-A  24  445.00  463.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539017 RIFAK  ALVI Male No  48  7 7 OBC-A  10  440.00  440.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371181 ALI  ABBAS Male No  49  8 8 OBC-A  3  439.00  449.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161986 KAZI ANWESHA NAZNIN Female No  51  9 9 OBC-A  1  439.00  439.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559887 JULKAR NAYEEM MONDAL Male No  54  10 10 OBC-A  7  437.00  451.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895519 TANISHA  RAHAMAN Female No  57  11 11 OBC-A  18  436.00  447.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486864 SHARMIN KARIM BISWAS Female No  71  12 12 OBC-A  7  428.00  449.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384385 MD ABDUS SALAM Male No  96  13 13 OBC-A  7  416.00  437.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000552555 DAEM  ANAS Male No  110  14 14 OBC-A  5  412.00  412.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430888 MD MANJARUL ISLAM Male No  113  15 15 OBC-A  4  408.00  432.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401997 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  129  16 16 OBC-A  1  401.00  422.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368192 MD ABU ANAS Male No  139  17 17 OBC-A  2  396.00  400.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256757 ISHITA  YEASMIN Female No  141  18 18 OBC-A  1  395.00  411.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417986 SK MEHERAJ UDDIN Male No  142  19 19 OBC-A  1  395.00  404.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030469 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH Male No  179  20 20 OBC-A  7  375.00  401.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385714 RAISINA  SEKH Female No  185  21 21 OBC-A  1  370.00  388.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380293 SARMINA  SULTANA Female No  187  22 22 OBC-A  1  368.00  388.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354749 MEENHAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  193  23 23 OBC-A  5  366.00  366.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264596 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  195  24 24 OBC-A  3  365.00  382.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780842 MD SAHIN ALI MONDAL Male No  203  25 25 OBC-A  4  356.00  362.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851816 SARIYA  HOSSAIN Female No  208  26 26 OBC-A  19  350.00  364.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000181899 SIRIN  SOUMI Female No  210  27 27 OBC-A  8  344.00  367.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746442 SHAMIM  MOLLA Male No  229  28 28 OBC-A  1  310.00  320.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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Rule1
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A001196883 SANCHITA  HALDER Female No  14  1 1 OBC-B  3  468.00  476.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793475 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  23  2 2 OBC-B  10  457.00  457.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794595 SAPTARSHI  DAS Male No  24  3 3 OBC-B  3  456.00  465.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201420 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  25  4 4 OBC-B  9  456.00  459.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642595 DEBAYAN  GHOSH Male No  28  5 5 OBC-B  3  454.00  456.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093475 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  35  6 6 OBC-B  14  448.00  453.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103989 PRIYAM  KUNDU Male No  36  7 7 OBC-B  16  448.00  448.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394000 ANKANA  PAUL Female No  39  8 8 OBC-B  3  447.00  447.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334530 SUMAN  KARMAKAR Male No  45  9 9 OBC-B  12  444.00  444.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209026 SREYA  MONDAL Female No  50  10 10 OBC-B  2  439.00  449.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787888 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  58  11 11 OBC-B  4  436.00  443.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639540 SUBAY  PAUL Male No  63  12 12 OBC-B  22  434.00  434.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510024 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  68  13 13 OBC-B  1  429.00  439.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A000335939 SUMIT  BISWAS Male No  70  14 14 OBC-B  3  429.00  429.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680570 KOUSHIK  DEBNATH Male No  73  15 15 OBC-B  1  426.00  451.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798651 SRIJHON  GHOSH Male No  106  16 16 OBC-B  1  412.00  435.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610491 RISHITA  PAUL Female No  107  17 17 OBC-B  14  412.00  434.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234834 SOUMABHA  DHARA Male No  108  18 18 OBC-B  1  412.00  422.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024817 SHAHANI  RAHAMAN Female No  111  19 19 OBC-B  2  411.00  416.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374513 RISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  114  20 20 OBC-B  4  407.00  424.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803981 SOUMI  DEY Female No  122  21 21 OBC-B  1  405.00  405.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431126 ARUSI  HOSSAIN Female No  137  22 22 OBC-B  11  397.00  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401124 SUBHRADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  147  23 23 OBC-B  4  393.00  416.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055687 SOURAJIT  SARDAR Male No  152  24 24 OBC-B  3  391.00  417.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276361 SARBAJIT  MONDAL Male No  154  25 25 OBC-B  3  390.00  424.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418698 SOUMYA  BISWAS Male No  156  26 26 OBC-B  11  390.00  407.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001208310 NISHIT KIRON KARMAKAR Male No  159  27 27 OBC-B  10  389.00  406.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781506 SWAGATAM GHOSH Male No  160  28 28 OBC-B  1  388.00  388.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231565 ABHRA KANTI PAL Male No  164  29 29 OBC-B  1  383.00  403.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680765 ANKITA  DEBNATH Female No  165  30 30 OBC-B  3  382.00  406.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015871 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  166  31 31 OBC-B  18  382.00  406.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125828 LOKESH  GHOSH Male No  172  32 32 OBC-B  8  378.00  400.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939116 DIBYENDU  NAG Male No  186  33 33 OBC-B  18  368.00  393.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746371 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  217  34 34 OBC-B  18  336.00  336.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001986206 SANTANU  DAS Male No  13  1 1 SC  1  469.00  471.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341158 PIYUSH  NONIYA Male No  27  2 2 SC  8  454.00  457.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900817 ANINDITA  SIKDAR Female No  42  3 3 SC  13  445.00  445.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596883 SAPTAK  SARKAR Male No  46  4 4 SC  4  444.00  444.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880654 BITAN  KAYAL Male No  52  5 5 SC  4  438.00  438.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876174 SWARNA  BISWAS Female No  53  6 6 SC  1  438.00  438.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787137 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  55  7 7 SC  1  437.00  443.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358003 ANKIT  DAS Male No  64  8 8 SC  1  433.00  437.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958552 BRISTI  HALDAR Female No  66  9 9 SC  1  431.00  438.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184622 ARITRA  PRAMANIK Male No  69  10 10 SC  1  429.00  437.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207387 SHUBHADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  77  11 11 SC  3  424.00  424.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539169 SANAJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  80  12 12 SC  3  423.00  425.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028285 SHREYA  ROY Female No  91  13 13 SC  4  418.00  418.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001906963 TUHIN SHUBHRA DAS Male No  92  14 14 SC  4  418.00  418.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938563 ANITESH  DAS Male No  94  15 15 SC  2  417.00  431.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251837 NILAVRA  SARKAR Male No  95  16 16 SC  2  417.00  425.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472598 ARPAN  DAS Male No  101  17 17 SC  2  414.00  414.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351142 PRANAY  HIRA Male No  115  18 18 SC  9  407.00  422.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209668 SOURADIP  MAJHI Male No  125  19 19 SC  19  403.00  403.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402705 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  126  20 20 SC  5  402.00  422.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021424 SAPTAK  MONDAL Male No  132  21 21 SC  6  400.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575096 SOUMYADIP  SHAKHARI Male No  138  22 22 SC  3  397.00  397.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425535 PRIYA  DAS Female No  145  23 23 SC  5  394.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073607 MALLIKA  BEPARI Female No  146  24 24 SC  1  394.00  396.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010406 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  150  25 25 SC  6  392.00  394.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167448 SOUMITRA  MALLICK Male No  158  26 26 SC  5  389.00  419.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002283851 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  161  27 27 SC  1  387.00  393.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206181 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  163  28 28 SC  5  385.00  417.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420031 KRITI  SHAW Female No  167  29 29 SC  11  381.00  396.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440143 SHUBHRANGSHU  BISWAS Male No  170  30 30 SC  4  380.00  380.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337150 KOYEL  DHAR Female No  171  31 31 SC  2  379.00  402.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146627 RAHUL  ROY Male No  174  32 32 SC  2  378.00  378.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116995 ABHIJIT  BISWAS Male No  176  33 33 SC  2  377.00  396.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011512 DAYITA  MONDAL Female No  177  34 34 SC  3  377.00  394.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815570 SNEHA  SAMADDER Female No  180  35 35 SC  3  375.00  396.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170976 SHAMIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  181  36 36 SC  10  375.00  388.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312382 ARITRA  BISWAS Male No  182  37 37 SC  4  373.00  403.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151831 JHILIK  MONDAL Female No  183  38 38 SC  1  373.00  381.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206664 ARKA  BISWAS Male No  188  39 39 SC  10  367.00  408.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000733144 MUNMUN  BISWAS Female No  189  40 40 SC  12  366.00  393.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760852 PRITHWIRAJ  ROY Male No  194  41 41 SC  4  365.00  382.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916887 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  196  42 42 SC  20  363.00  390.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527166 SUCHISMITA  MONDAL Female No  201  43 43 SC  4  358.00  387.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532584 PRIYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  211  44 44 SC  2  344.00  357.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000899 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  213  45 45 SC  1  341.00  341.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289327 NILOY  BISWAS Male No  214  46 46 SC  3  339.00  359.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789738 SUMIT  DAS Male No  215  47 47 SC  11  336.00  348.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495282 SWACHCHHA  SARKAR Male No  220  48 48 SC  9  331.00  346.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214372 AKASH  MANDAL Male No  221  49 49 SC  10  328.00  357.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762481 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  225  50 50 SC  4  325.00  361.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052539 SHIBAM  MALLICK Male No  226  51 51 SC  9  321.00  344.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947142 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  228  52 52 SC  5  311.00  333.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:12.47

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001445442 MAYUKH  BISWAS Male No  230  53 53 SC  24  297.00  327.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394797 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  231  54 54 SC  5  293.00  325.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793725 RAKESH  BARAI Male No  232  55 55 SC  2  279.00  305.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257025 SISTHIKA  BISWAS Female No  233  56 56 SC  1  268.00  285.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001865410 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  90  1 1 ST  13  418.00  439.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542933 RAJESH KUMAR SAREN Male No  112  2 2 ST  8  409.00  423.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611739 SUBHADIP  EKKA Male No  207  3 3 ST  1  351.00  354.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001824008 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  11  1 1 EWS  3  470.00  470.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727693 PIYASA  SENGUPTA Female No  124  2 2 EWS  10  403.00  406.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


